
                     k Detailes   Seal & Signature of Contractor 
 Address :   

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION (123/ 19.12.2018) 

 

Sealed quotations are invited for following works at AMPRI, Bhopal. Contractors  registered with State 

PWD, MES, CPWD, Railways and Govt. organization/ Semi Govt./ Autonomous organization/ CSIR 

and other reputed civil contractors for carrying out Civil works who have completed similar nature of 

work satisfactorily. The contractors are required to produce copy of PAN, GST No., Firm Certificate 

along with quotation.  

 

Name of Work Estimated  

Cost (GST 

included) 

Time 

Limit 

Date of issue of 

quotation from 

AMPRI Website 

in enclosed 

format 

Last date of 

receipt of 

quotation 

Date of  
Opening 

1) esYVhx os esa 

Aluminium 

Cabin  dk 

dk;Z A 

 

Rs.49088 45 day 3.1.2019 

 to  
9.1.2019  

at 5.00 PM 

9.1.2019 
 at 

 5.30 PM   

10.1.2019 

at 

 3.30 PM 

 

Quotation document will be downloaded in enclosed format between 3.1.2019 to 9.1.2019 up to 5.00 

PM on all working days from period shown as above from  the website www.ampri.res.in . 
 

Quotation with rate valid for 90 day from the of opening will be received in sealed envelope by Head 

ESD AMPRI, Bhopal up to 9.1.2019 at 5.30 PM and opened on 10.1.2019 at 3.30  PM with name of 

work  as shown above in presence of representatives if any. In case of poor response opening date 

may be extended. 

The Director AMPRI, Bhopal reserves the right to reject any or all the quotation or to accept them in 

part without assigning any reasons. 

 

 

        Head  

Engineering Services Division 

 

 

 

 
 

     

 

 
ADVANCED MATERIALS & PROCESSES RESEARCH INSTITUTE, BHOPAL 

FORMERLY : REGIONAL RESEARCH LABORATORY 

(COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH) 

Hoshangabad Road, Near Habibganj Naka, Bhopal – 462 026 (M.P.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

http://www.rrlbpl.org/


Quotation 
 
         Date : …..……… 
To, 
 The Director 
 AMPRI,  
           Bhopal 
 

Sub : Quotation for esYVhx os esa Aluminium Cabin dk dk;Z A 

 
Ref No.:   (123/ 19.12.2018) 
 

S.No. Description of Item Quantity Unit Rate Amount 
           

1 ,Y;wfefu;e iVhZ’ku 5,e,e Iysu 

Xykl ikmMj dksfVx ,Y;wfefu;e 

lsD’ku vkfna 
170.00  

 
 
 
 

Sqf 

  

2 Qky lhfyax ,Y;wfefu;e ikVh’ku 

,oa lhfyx cksM  ysoj ,oa 

eVsfj;y vkfnA 

100.00  

 
 
 
 
 

Sqf 

  

      
 

Total  
  

(Rupees…………………………………………………………………………………) 
 
I have enclosed copy of following documents  

                     1. PAN Card 
                     2. GST No. 
                     3. Firm Certificate 
                     4. Bank Detailes  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

(Please write matter below in own handwriting or cut and paste it in envelope) 
To, 
 
 The Director 
 AMPRI,  
           Bhopal 
 
Sub : Quotation for esYVhx os esa Aluminium Cabin dk dk;Z A 

 
Ref No.:   (123/ 19.12.2018) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


